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For applicants:
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University of Turku
International Office
FI-20014 Turku
FINLAND

Higher School of Economics (HSE)

Elena Golubinskaya: golubinskayalalhse.ru
Tel: +007 / 495 628 8890
Fax: +007 / 495 628 4978

Humboldt University Berlin (HU)

Matthias Parske: matthias.parske[aJuv.hu-berlin.de

Immanuel Kant State University of Russia (IKSUR)

Anna Barsukova: abarsukovalalkantiana.ru
Tel./fax +007 / 401 233 8322

Nevskogo str. 14
236041 Kaliningrad
RUSSIA

Irkutsk State University (ISU)

Antonina Mikhailova: ves[aladmin.isu.ru
tel: +007 / 3952 200 285
fax: +007 / 3952 242 249

Tatiana Pribyliova: pribilovalaJadmin.isu.ru

Karl Marx street 1
664003 Irkutsk
RUSSIA

Kazan State University (KSU)

Olga Vershinina: olga.vershininala]ksu.ru

Kremlyovskaya St. 18
420008 Kazan
RUSSIA




KU Leuven (KUL)

Paul Schoukens: paul.schoukens[a]law.kuleuven.be

Tel: +321 /632 5390 or +321 /632 5171
Fax: +321 /632 5419

An Huts: an.huts[alint.kuleuven.be
Tel: 43216324046
Fax: +3216324022

Tiensestraat 41 Box 3413
B-3000 Leuven
BELGIUM

Naamsestraat 63/5001
B-3000 Leuven
BELGIUM

Middle East Technical University (METU)

Prof. Dr. Nezih Guven: guven[almetu.edu.tr
fax: +90 /312 210 1105

Nilay Belat: nilay[a]po.metu.edu.tr
tel: +90 /312 210 3499
fax: +90 /312 210 3486

Middle East Technical University
Rectorate

06531 Ankara

TURKEY

Middle East Technical University
President's Office, 504,

06531 Ankara

TURKEY

Novgorod State University (NovSU)

Elvira Kaminskaya: elvira.kaminskaya[a]novsu.ru
tel: + 007 / 8162 623 707
fax: + 007 / 8162 623 707

B. St. Peterburgskaya ul. 41
173003 Veliky Novgorod
RUSSIA

Petrozavodsk State University (PetSU)

Vladimir Morozov: vmorozov[a]psu.karelia.ru
tel: +007 / 8142 784 169

mobile: +007 / 911 401 1220

fax : +007 / 8142 782 668

Anokhin Str. 20
185640 Petrozavodsk
Republic of Karelia
RUSSIA

Pultusk Academy of Humanities (AH)

Anna lwanowska: bwrim[a]ah.edu.pl
tel: + 48 / 23 692 9891
fax: + 48 / 23 692 9829

Daszynskiego 17
06-100 Pultusk
POLAND

Russian State University for the Humanities (RSUH)

Janna Khegai: erasmusrggu[a]mail.com
tel: +007 495 250 6531 and +007 926 213 03 44
fax: +007 499 973 4860

Miusskaya Ploshad 6,
125993 Moscow
RUSSIA

St. Petersburg State University (SPSU)

Vyacheslav Ladvischenko: ladvischenko[alir.pu.ru

tel: +007 / 812 326 4943
fax: +007 / 812 328 7562

Maria Nechaeva: nechaevalalir.pu.ru

7-9, Universitetskaya nab
199034 St. Petersburg
RUSSIA




Udmurt State University (UdSU)

Maria Beznosova: mariv[aluni.udm.ru
tel: +007 3412 917 357
fax: +007 3412 685 669

Universitetskaya str. 1 of.240
426034 Izhevsk

Udmurt Republic

RUSSIA

University of Algarve (UAIg)

Igor Khmelinskii: ikhmelin[aJualg.pt or ikhmelin[al]gmail.com

University of Goéttingen (UG)

Uwe Muus: umuuss[algwdg.de
tel: +49 /551 391 3585
fax: +49 / 551 391 4254

Von-Siebold-Strasse 4
37075 Goettingen
GERMANY

University of Bologna (UNIBO)

Francesco Girotti: francesco.girotti[aJunibo.it

University of Deusto (UD)

Maria Ortiz-Coronado: mortiz[a]relint.deusto.es
tel: +34 /944 139 095

Ural State University (USU)

Valeri Mikhailenko: valeri.mikhailenko[aJusu.ru
tel/fax: +007 / 343 350 5709

Polina Golovatina: pgolovatina[almail.ru
tel: +007 / 343 350 3564

Faculty of International relations
Lenina ave. 51

620083 Ekaterinburg

RUSSIA

Faculty of International relations
Lenina ave. 51

620083 Ekaterinburg

RUSSIA




